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EEN22-0325 7517 S 75TH ST 05/02/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/05/2022

010571140

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN22-0326 7217 FREDERICK AVE 05/02/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/03/2022

010414797

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0327 7417 JOSEPH AVE 05/02/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010414401

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0328 7417 JOSEPH AVE 05/02/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010414401

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0329 7103 S 132ND AVE 05/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010966013

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0330 7013 EMILINE ST 05/03/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/04/2022

010330089

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0331 7908 S 70TH ST 05/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011128550

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0332 7013 S 69TH ST 05/04/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/05/2022

010331662

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0333 7520 TERRY DR 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010557865

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0334 9501 BRENTWOOD DR 05/04/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 05/05/2022

011560740

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0335 9501 BRENTWOOD DR 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011560740

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0336 7111 PINE DR 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579060

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0337 7007 PINE DR 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010578773

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0338 8734 WILBUR ST 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010578617

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0339 8725 WILBUR ST 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579850

Animal - Other Violations

EEN22-0340 8509 BIRCH DR 05/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010580360

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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EEN22-0341 8216 CITY CENTRE DR 05/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011599673

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0342 8013 MARISU LN 05/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010770011

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0343 7605 S 73RD AVE 05/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010571388

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0344 7606 S 73RD AVE 05/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010571477

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0345 7505 HARVEST HILLS DR 05/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010504303

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0346 8208 ELM DR 05/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356495

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0347 7417 S 70TH ST 05/06/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010323198

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0348 8527 S 98TH CIR 05/06/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011562917

Sidewalks - Maintenance & Repair (93.018)
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